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WVLX Market Report 
Prime Cattle - 23rd Of November, 2020 

 

 

Total Yarding:  ​949 

Agents offered a mainly good to very good quality yarding of 949 cattle, 142 less than last week to a regular 

field of buyers though not all operated or operated fully. Prices for young cattle averaged unchanged to easier 

while grown heifers and leaner conditioned cows remained firm. The grown steers sold from 10c to 15c/kg 

lower despite their price range being the same as last week. Beef cows were 10c to 12c/kg cheaper and bulls 

were close to unchanged. 

Milk vealers mainly sold from 390c to 432c with restockers making it to 415c/kg. Yearling steers made from 

388c to 425c with the heifers selling from 340c to 415c/kg. Restockers paid from 347c to 388c and up to 

415c/kg for their steers. Grown steers were well covered and made from 340c to 382c with the heifer portion 

selling from 326c to 361c/kg. Manufacturing steers sold from 310c to 338c with crossbreds making from 320c 

to 347c/kg. 

Beef cows sold from 288c to 330c, the dairy and crossbreds were selling from 260c to 300c/kg. Lean 

conditioned cows made from 220c to 270c and restockers paid to 300c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 250c to 

286c/kg. 

Market Report:​ ​Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click ​here​ for full report. 

 

 

 

 

Category 

 

 

Weight 

  

 

c/kg 

 

 

$/Hd 

 

Bull 0-700kg 
Top 

Av 

386.0 

320.2 

$1560.00 

$1110.60 

 

Bull  700+ 
Top 

Av 

286.0 

265.5 

$2991.56 

$2328.92 

 

Bullocks  
Top 

Av 

380.0 

348.6 

$2651.73 

$2189.11 

 

Light Steers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

432.0 

360.9 

$1339.20 

$1077.64 

 

Light Heifers 0-350 
Top 

Av 

432.0 

352.3 

$1417.50 

$1082.07 

 

Trade Steers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

428.0 

370.6 

$2097.20 

$1563.73 

 

Trade Heifers 351-500 
Top 

Av 

420.0 

362.8 

$1989.40 

$1567.63 

 

Grown Steers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

396.0 

350.5 

$2258.69 

$1940.60 

 

Grown Heifers 500+ 
Top 

Av 

385.0 

346.8 

$2334.00 

$1916.34 

 

Dairy Cows   
Top 

Av 

270.0 

253.2 

$1863.00 

$1588.98 

 

Beef Cows  
Top 

Av 

330.0 

298.0 

$2964.87 

$1773.13 

 

 

https://www.mla.com.au/CachedNLRSReports/23-Nov-2020-Mortlake-Cattle-Detailed.pdf?id=637417314898637589
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Top: ​ Elders Kerr & Co sold an outstanding pen of 5 Angus X heifers on behalf of S & J Smart which went under the 

hammer for 420c/kg averaging $1923.60 per head! 

Bottom Left:​ Southern Grampians Livestock & real estate sold milk tooth vealers on behalf of 2 different Vendors. 

RC & SR Atwell sold 1 Charolais X steer making 417c/kg or $1459.50 and 1 Charolais X Heifer making 432c/kg or 

$1261.44. Omega Genetics sold 1 Limousin Steer making to 432c/kg or $1339.20.  

Bottom Right: ​Pelican Rise PTY LTD sold 2 Limousin Heifers which weighed in at 490kg and returned $1989.40 

per head and the remaining heavier Angus X Heifer making 364c/kg or $2074.80! (Sold By HF Richardson) 

 ​Upcoming Sales and Events: 

● Prime Sale- 30th Of November, sale starts at 9am.  

● Prime Sale-7th Of December, sale starts at 10am. 

● Prime Sale-14th Of December, sale starts at 10am. 

● Store/Weaner Sale-17th Of December, sale starts at 10am. 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 


