

WVLX Market Report Prime Cattle - 23rd Of November, 2020

Total Yarding: 949

Agents offered a mainly good to very good quality yarding of 949 cattle, 142 less than last week to a regular field of buyers though not all operated or operated fully. Prices for young cattle averaged unchanged to easier while grown heifers and leaner conditioned cows remained firm. The grown steers sold from 10c to 15c/kg lower despite their price range being the same as last week. Beef cows were 10c to 12c/kg cheaper and bulls were close to unchanged.

Milk vealers mainly sold from 390c to 432c with restockers making it to 415c/kg. Yearling steers made from 388c to 425c with the heifers selling from 340c to 415c/kg. Restockers paid from 347c to 388c and up to 415c/kg for their steers. Grown steers were well covered and made from 340c to 382c with the heifer portion selling from 326c to 361c/kg. Manufacturing steers sold from 310c to 338c with crossbreds making from 320c to 347c/kg.

Beef cows sold from 288c to 330c, the dairy and crossbreds were selling from 260c to 300c/kg. Lean conditioned cows made from 220c to 270c and restockers paid to 300c/kg. Beef bulls sold from 250c to 286c/kg.

Market Report: Reproduced courtesy of Meat & Livestock Australia Limited. Click here for full report.

Category	Weight		c/kg	\$/Hd
Bull	0-700kg	Top Av	386.0 320.2	\$1560.00 \$1110.60
Bull	700+	Top Av	286.0 265.5	\$2991.56 \$2328.92
Bullocks		Top Av	380.0 348.6	\$2651.73 \$2189.11
Light Steers	0-350	Top Av	432.0 360.9	\$1339.20 \$1077.64
Light Heifers	0-350	Top Av	432.0 352.3	\$1417.50 \$1082.07
Trade Steers	351-500	Top Av	428.0 370.6	\$2097.20 \$1563.73
Trade Heifers	351-500	Top Av	420.0 362.8	\$1989.40 \$1567.63
Grown Steers	500+	Top Av	396.0 350.5	\$2258.69 \$1940.60
Grown Heifers	500+	Top Av	385.0 346.8	\$2334.00 \$1916.34
Dairy Cows		Top Av	270.0 253.2	\$1863.00 \$1588.98
Beef Cows		Top Av	330.0 298.0	\$2964.87 \$1773.13





Top: Elders Kerr & Co sold an outstanding pen of 5 Angus X heifers on behalf of S & J Smart which went under the hammer for 420c/kg averaging \$1923.60 per head!

Bottom Left: Southern Grampians Livestock & real estate sold milk tooth vealers on behalf of 2 different Vendors. RC & SR Atwell sold 1 Charolais X steer making 417c/kg or \$1459.50 and 1 Charolais X Heifer making 432c/kg or \$1261.44. Omega Genetics sold 1 Limousin Steer making to 432c/kg or \$1339.20.

Bottom Right: Pelican Rise PTY LTD sold 2 Limousin Heifers which weighed in at 490kg and returned \$1989.40 per head and the remaining heavier Angus X Heifer making 364c/kg or \$2074.80! (Sold By HF Richardson)

Upcoming Sales and Events:

- Prime Sale- 30th Of November, sale starts at 9am.
- Prime Sale-7th Of December, sale starts at 10am.
- Prime Sale-14th Of December, sale starts at 10am.
- Store/Weaner Sale-17th Of December, sale starts at 10am.